By ....., Deputy

FORM No. 881—Oregon Trust Deed Series—TRUST DEED.		
7229 '93 FEB 4 PH 3 32 THIS TRUST DEED, made this	TRUST DEED  MTC 29237-K	VOLM93 Page 262
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY OF KLAMATH ROBERT C. JOHNSON & PATRICIA A. J	COUNTY OHNSON, or the surviv	as Granto, , as Trustee, an or thereof
	WITNESSETH:	n trust, with power of sale, the property in
Lot 37 in Block 11 of INDUSTRIAL to the official plat thereof on f County, Oregon.	ADDITION	of Klamath Falls, according the County Clerk of Klamath
together with all and singular the tenegraphs beauti		
together with all and singular the tenements, hereditame or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profithe property.  FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORM EIGHTEEN THOUSAND AND NO/100———————————————————————————————————		is a sea in connection with
of EIGHTEEN THOUSAND AND NO/100—  (\$18,000.00)—  note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or one sooner paid, to be due and payable —per terms—  The date of materials and payable —per terms—	Dollars, with interes	st thereon according to the sum
hecomes due and maturity of the debt secured by this	instrument is the data and	
at the beneticiary's option, all obligations secured by this become immediately due and payable.  To project the operation	s instrument, irrespective of the	itten consent or approval of the beneficiary, then, maturity dates expressed therein, or herein, shall
provement thereon; not to commit or permit any waste of 2. To complete or restore promptly and in good a damaged or destroyed the	y in good condition and repair; of the property, and habitable condition any built	1:_ 4 · ·
so requests, to join in executing such linancing statement to pay for filing same in the proper public office or offi	s, covenants, conditions and resti its pursuant to the Uniform Com- ices, as well as the cost of all its	ictions affecting the property; if the beneficiary mercial Code as the beneficiary may require and
4. To provide and continuously maintain insural damage by fire and such other hazards as the beneficiar written in companies acceptable to the beneficiary, with	nce on the buildings now or he ry may from time to time require loss payable to the letters in	reafter erected on the property against loss or sein an amount not less than \$ fill \ yalvo
at least fifteen days prior to the expiration of any policy cure the same at grantor's expense. The amount collected any indebtedness secured hereby and in such order as bene or any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such app under or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice.	reason to procure any such insur- of insurance now or hereatter pl I under any lire or other insurar- eliciary may determine, or at opti- plication or release shall not cure	ance and to deliver the policies to the beneficiary laced on the buildings, the beneficiary may pro- nce policy may be applied by beneficiary upon ion of beneficiary the entire amount so collected, or waive any default or notice of default here.
assessed upon or against the property before any part of property deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should liens or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct ment, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment the secured hereby, together with the obligations described in the debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any with interest as aforesaid, the property hereinbefore described in the count of the secured by the secured by the secured by the secured by the secured of the property hereinbefore described in the secured of the	ens and to pay all taxes, assessify such taxes, assessments and oit, the grantor fail to make payment payment or by providing benefit preci, and the amount so paid, in paragraphs 6 and 7 of this trustibed, as well as the transfer of the paragraphs of the paragraphs of the trustibed as well as the transfer of the paragraphs.	ments and other charges that may be levied or her charges become past due or delinquent and it of any taxes, assessments, insurance premiums, leiary with funds with which to make such pay- with interest at the rate set forth in the note it deed, shall be added to and become a part of the covenants hereof and for such payments
ible and constitute a breach of this trust deed.  6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this trust rustee incurred in correction with a second control of the control o	including the cost of title search	d by this trust deed immediately due and pay-
and in any suit, action or proceeding in which the beneits of pay all costs and expenses, including evidence of title a mentioned in this paragraph 7 in all cases shall be fixed the trial court, grantor further agrees to pay such sum as corney's fees on such appeal.  It is mutually appeal.	ng purporting to allect the secu- ciary or trustee may appear, included and the beneficiary's or trustee's by the trial court and in the even the appellate court shall adjudge	rity rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee; uding any suit for the foreclosure of this deed, attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's fees at of an appeal from any judgment or decree of reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's at-
<ol><li>In the event that any portion or all of the prop iciary shall have the right, if it so elects, to require tha</li></ol>	erty shall be taken under the ri t all or any portion of the mor	ght of eminent domain or condemnation, bene- ies payable as compensation for such taking.
IOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder nust company or savings and loan association authorized to do bized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, gent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585.	nust be either an attorney, who is a	an makkus I d. A. A
TRUST DEED		STATE OF OREGON,
JOHNAY A. WOLFORD & ANDREA L. WOLFO	ND A	County of
Consider of Walford Klums HA	us, or 77601	ment was received for record on the
P.O. Box 2270	PECOPOSDIS	n book/reel/volume No.
Lake Hawasu City, AZ 86405	F.	nent/microfilm/reception No.
ter Recording Return to (Name, Address, Zip):		Record of of said County.  Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY COLLECTION ESCROW DEPT,		•••••
raas rexhot, Clamath fa	US, OK	NAME TITLE

which are in seems of the amount required to pay all transmable costs, expenses and attorney's less necessarily paid or insured by feature in such proceedings, and the paid to beneficiary and applied by the such proceedings, and the balance applied attorney's fees, both in the trial and analysis and the more controlled to the payment of payment of payment of the payment of payment of payment of payment of pa

and that the grantor will warrant and torever defend the same against all persons whomsoever.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

(a)\* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below)

This deed applies to invest to the pastitude and hinds all pastice basets their bairs ledgeness admisses relaximistrates.

CHANKE WAS AN ANALYMENT AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE BEAUTY O

In construing this mortgage, it is understood that the mortgager or mortgagee may be more than one person; that if the context so res, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made assumed and

implied to singular shall be taken to mean and incl. the mortgagor or mortgages may be
implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.  IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.
WALTIESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed it is to individuals.
this instrument the day and year to
year first above written.
not applicable; if warranty (a) it warranty (a) or (b) is
word is defined in the vent
STATE OF STA
STATE OF OREGON, County of
This instrument was a full date of the second of the secon
hy Johnny A Wolfsacknowledged before me on
Andrea L. Wolford Wanter 26 19 73
This instrument was acknown to the
byby
STATE OF OREGON, County of Annual SS.  This instrument was acknowledged before me on January 26, 1993,  This instrument was acknowledged before me on January 26, 1993,  This instrument was acknowledged before me on 19, 19, as 19, 19
Service Official Service Community
OFFICIAL SEAL
E POLICE I REPORT I
MY COMMISSION NO. 010431
MY COMMISSION BX NIRES NOV. 16, 1998
Notary Public to- O
My contraission expires ///6/95
amount of the state of the stat
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.
COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.
Filed Co.

Filed for record at request of Mountain Title Co Feb. A.D., 19 93 at 3:32 the \_ o'clock \_ P\_M., and duly recorded in Vol. \_\_M93 of Mortgages on Page \_ 2622 FEE \$15,00 Evelyn Biehn . County Clerk Dauline Mullender